

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Legislation Details

File #: 5338 Version: 1 Name: 911 ballot measure for November 2020 Election

Type: Ordinance Status: Defeated

File created: 5/14/2020 In control: Inter-Governmental Affairs Committee

On agenda: 5/18/2020 **Final action:** 6/3/2020

Title: AN ORDINANCE submitting to the qualified voters of Jackson County, at the general election to be

held on Tuesday November 3, 2020, a question authorizing Jackson County to impose a monthly fee not to exceed \$1.00 on each subscriber of any communications service that has been enabled to

contact 911, for the purpose of funding 911 service in Jackson County.

Sponsors: Jeanie Lauer

Indexes: 911 SYSTEM FUND, GENERAL ELECTION, VOTERS

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 5338defeated.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/3/2020	1	County Legislature	Consent Agenda	
6/3/2020	1	County Legislature	adopt	Fail
6/1/2020	1	County Legislature	perfect	Pass
6/1/2020	1	County Legislature	substitute	Pass
6/1/2020	1	County Legislature	amend	Pass
6/1/2020	0	County Legislature	Consent Agenda	
6/1/2020	0	Inter-Governmental Affairs Committee	recommend for perfection	Pass
5/27/2020	0	County Legislature	Go To 2nd Perfection	Pass
5/26/2020	0	Inter-Governmental Affairs Committee	hold	Pass
5/19/2020	0	County Legislature	Go To 1st Perfection	Pass
5/18/2020	0	County Legislature	assign to committee	